
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 17/04/2022Net Messieurs

AS CENTRAL SPORTS

CLASSIC CENTRAL TAHITI INFOS 2022
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 MONPAS Patrick FEI PI 1923 6,2 7 70 74 144

2 VENOT Antoine MOOREA GREEN 11,3 13 74 71 145

3 HITIURA Lionel TAHITI 5,3 6 74 71 145

4 DAVID Thomas CENTRAL 3,5 4 73 74 147

5 WOHLER Matahiapo TAHITI 0,1 1 77 74 151

6 SONNEFRAUD Christophe POLYNÉSIE 11,4 13 78 74 152

7 WONG FAT Charles TAHITI 5,5 6 78 75 153

8 PICAULT Benoit TAHITI 6,1 7 78 75 153

9 CUNEO Michel CENTRAL 5,1 6 77 76 153

10 TAMATA Tuaraina FEI PI 1923 0,8 1 76 78 154

11 TUARIIHIONOA Jules TAHITI 7,7 9 79 77 156

12 LAI Ken Kuang CENTRAL 6,3 7 78 78 156

13 TAEREA-PANI John FEI PI 1923 7,1 8 75 81 156

14 GOMET Christophe POLYNÉSIE 8,5 10 80 77 157

15 LISSAU Christian CENTRAL 7,3 8 78 80 158

16 PAEZ Heinere TAHITI 5,1 6 77 81 158

17 TEAGAI Yann FEI PI 1923 9,4 11 79 80 159

18 PIHAATAE Emile TAHITI 9,4 11 80 81 161

19 CUZACQ Pierre POLYNÉSIE 9,9 11 78 83 161

20 MUZEAU Eric TAHITI 9,2 10 84 78 162

21 LUCAS Yann TAHITI 9,4 11 76 --- ---

22 DELORT Philippe CENTRAL 9,7 11 85 --- ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 WOHLER Matahiapo TAHITI 0,1 1 78 75 153

2 DAVID Thomas CENTRAL 3,5 4 77 78 155

3 TAMATA Tuaraina FEI PI 1923 0,8 1 77 79 156

4 HITIURA Lionel TAHITI 5,3 6 80 77 157

5 MONPAS Patrick FEI PI 1923 6,2 7 77 81 158

6 WONG FAT Charles TAHITI 5,5 6 84 81 165

7 CUNEO Michel CENTRAL 5,1 6 83 82 165

8 PICAULT Benoit TAHITI 6,1 7 85 82 167

9 LAI Ken Kuang CENTRAL 6,3 7 85 85 170

10 PAEZ Heinere TAHITI 5,1 6 83 87 170

11 VENOT Antoine MOOREA GREEN 11,3 13 87 84 171

12 TAEREA-PANI John FEI PI 1923 7,1 8 83 89 172

13 TUARIIHIONOA Jules TAHITI 7,7 9 88 86 174

14 LISSAU Christian CENTRAL 7,3 8 86 88 174

15 GOMET Christophe POLYNÉSIE 8,5 10 90 87 177

16 SONNEFRAUD Christophe POLYNÉSIE 11,4 13 91 87 178

17 TEAGAI Yann FEI PI 1923 9,4 11 90 91 181

18 MUZEAU Eric TAHITI 9,2 10 94 88 182

19 PIHAATAE Emile TAHITI 9,4 11 91 92 183

20 CUZACQ Pierre POLYNÉSIE 9,9 11 89 94 183

21 LUCAS Yann TAHITI 9,4 11 87 --- ---

22 DELORT Philippe CENTRAL 9,7 11 96 --- ---
-
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1 TISIOT Philippe CENTRAL 22,3 24 38 41 79

2 MAI Vetea TAHITI 13,5 15 35 41 76

3 CROSS Stanley EXCELSIOR 12,0 13 33 41 74

4 LAMBLIN Rémi TAHITI 16,4 18 35 39 74

5 BENOIT DE COIGNAC Hubert CENTRAL 12,5 14 37 37 74

6 MONCONDUIT Daniel CENTRAL 21,9 24 36 37 73

7 LESOURD Louis FEI PI 1923 17,6 19 39 34 73

8 TRONDLE Jean-Marc TAHITI 20,8 23 39 34 73

9 TEAHA Ariirau TAHITI 11,9 13 33 39 72

10 BAMBRIDGE Phineas FEI PI 1923 17,2 19 30 40 70

11 MIGNON Sébastien POLYNÉSIE 19,8 22 35 35 70

12 TAIARUI Jean Moe TAHITI 17,5 19 38 31 69

13 CARATI Marc VALGARDE 13,1 15 30 38 68

14 POETAI Hans TAHITI 13,0 15 30 38 68

15 VERNET Vincent HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 15,3 17 32 35 67

16 SALMON Dorence CENTRAL 11,7 13 34 33 67

17 REDON Gilles CENTRAL 21,8 24 36 30 66

18 BEAUMONT Gabriel FEI PI 1923 13,7 15 33 32 65

19 ROUSSEL Olivier MOOREA GREEN 15,5 17 33 32 65

20 LANGY Gustave CENTRAL 14,5 16 33 31 64

21 GROLLEAU Joël CENTRAL 13,8 15 31 31 62

22 BRILLANT Jean-Marc CENTRAL 15,3 17 28 31 59

23 LETANG Heiarii CENTRAL 18,0 20 32 27 59

24 CARNESCIALI Jean-Jacques CENTRAL 12,2 14 30 27 57

25 TELIN Frédéric CENTRAL 14,8 16 37 --- ---

26 PERCHAUD Stephane POLYNÉSIE 20,0 22 --- --- ---

27 SERY Thibaud POLYNÉSIE 20,5 23 --- --- ---
-
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1 MOTTET Tavai'Manina TAHITI 54 57 60 61 121

2 CHARPENTIER Bruno TAHITI 54 57 59 61 120

3 LUQUE Anthony FEI PI 1923 28,8 31 37 45 82

4 BERGER Charles CENTRAL 26,4 29 36 44 80

5 KERFOURN Philippe CENTRAL 33,4 36 36 36 72

6 ROSSELET Alain CENTRAL 28,2 31 38 32 70

7 MALLART Loïc CENTRAL 28,7 31 32 33 65

8 LEONETTI Jean-Marc FEI PI 1923 29,6 32 29 30 59

9 FERRE Michel CENTRAL 26,5 29 28 30 58

10 MATHY Eric POLYNÉSIE 23,5 26 31 22 53

11 KELLY David TAHITI 54 57 77 --- ---

12 BERNARDIE Rudy CENTRAL 25,3 28 38 --- ---

13 COIA Noël CENTRAL 24,5 27 35 --- ---

14 NASSIET Wilfrid POLYNÉSIE 33,4 36 33 --- ---

15 POILEUX Michel TAHITI 29,5 32 33 --- ---

16 VARDON Denis FEI PI 1923 28,2 31 29 --- ---
-
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1 CROSS Stanley EXCELSIOR 12,0 13 20 28 48

2 BENOIT DE COIGNAC Hubert CENTRAL 12,5 14 23 24 47

3 MAI Vetea TAHITI 13,5 15 20 26 46

4 TEAHA Ariirau TAHITI 11,9 13 20 26 46

5 SALMON Dorence CENTRAL 11,7 13 21 21 42

6 CARATI Marc VALGARDE 13,1 15 17 24 41

7 POETAI Hans TAHITI 13,0 15 17 23 40

8 LAMBLIN Rémi TAHITI 16,4 18 18 21 39

9 BEAUMONT Gabriel FEI PI 1923 13,7 15 20 19 39

10 LESOURD Louis FEI PI 1923 17,6 19 21 17 38

11 VERNET Vincent HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 15,3 17 17 20 37

12 TAIARUI Jean Moe TAHITI 17,5 19 21 16 37

13 BAMBRIDGE Phineas FEI PI 1923 17,2 19 14 21 35

14 GROLLEAU Joël CENTRAL 13,8 15 19 16 35

15 TISIOT Philippe CENTRAL 22,3 24 17 17 34

16 LANGY Gustave CENTRAL 14,5 16 18 15 33

17 CARNESCIALI Jean-Jacques CENTRAL 12,2 14 17 15 32

18 ROUSSEL Olivier MOOREA GREEN 15,5 17 16 15 31

19 MONCONDUIT Daniel CENTRAL 21,9 24 14 16 30

20 TRONDLE Jean-Marc TAHITI 20,8 23 17 13 30

21 MIGNON Sébastien POLYNÉSIE 19,8 22 15 14 29

22 BRILLANT Jean-Marc CENTRAL 15,3 17 13 15 28

23 LETANG Heiarii CENTRAL 18,0 20 14 10 24

24 REDON Gilles CENTRAL 21,8 24 13 7 20

25 TELIN Frédéric CENTRAL 14,8 16 21 --- ---

26 SERY Thibaud POLYNÉSIE 20,5 23 --- --- ---

27 PERCHAUD Stephane POLYNÉSIE 20,0 22 --- --- ---
-
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1 LUQUE Anthony FEI PI 1923 28,8 31 9 17 26

2 BERGER Charles CENTRAL 26,4 29 11 15 26

3 MOTTET Tavai'Manina TAHITI 54 57 12 11 23

4 ROSSELET Alain CENTRAL 28,2 31 10 9 19

5 MALLART Loïc CENTRAL 28,7 31 9 8 17

6 CHARPENTIER Bruno TAHITI 54 57 7 8 15

7 FERRE Michel CENTRAL 26,5 29 6 8 14

8 LEONETTI Jean-Marc FEI PI 1923 29,6 32 5 8 13

9 KERFOURN Philippe CENTRAL 33,4 36 5 7 12

10 MATHY Eric POLYNÉSIE 23,5 26 11 1 12

11 KELLY David TAHITI 54 57 22 --- ---

12 COIA Noël CENTRAL 24,5 27 13 --- ---

13 BERNARDIE Rudy CENTRAL 25,3 28 13 --- ---

14 NASSIET Wilfrid POLYNÉSIE 33,4 36 9 --- ---

15 VARDON Denis FEI PI 1923 28,2 31 7 --- ---

16 POILEUX Michel TAHITI 29,5 32 7 --- ---
-


